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Weamco	

2350 Industrial Road 
Sapulpa, OK 74066	              
Contact: Brandon Mayhugh
Email: sales@weamco.com	                   
Phone: 918-216-1413
Fax: 918-216-1454
Website: www.weamco.com

Meter Provers - Bi-Directional, Uni-
D i rec t iona l ,  Por tab le ,  Vo lumet r ic

Strainers – Permanent, Cast &           
Temporary/ Startup

Mag-Tek- Pig and Sphere Detector 
Switches

Pipeline Accessories -
Line Blinds, Bleed Rings 
Coupon Holders 
Sample Coolers
Pipeline Accessories

Sigma Thermal

4875 Deen Rd.
Mar ie t ta ,  GA 30066
Contact :  Fe l i x  Ru iz
Phone:  678-324-5774
Emai l :  f ru iz@s igmathermal .com 
Webs i te :  www.s igmathermal .com

Process Heater Systems
Thermal  F lu id  Sys tems
Biomass Energy  Sys tems
Elec t r ic  Process  Heaters
Process  Bath  Heaters
Di rec t  F i red Heaters
WHR Uni ts
H igh-Pressure  S team Genera tors

Via Burago, 24
20876 Ornago
MB, Italy
Contact: Andrea Macrellino
Email: andrea.macrellino@vrv.com
Phone: 39 039 6025329
Mobil: 39 345 9129731
Website: www.vrv.com
 

Pressure Vessels, Columns,     
Towers, Reactors
H.P. Shell & Tube Exchangers. 
H.P. Seperators
Weight to 500 tons
Length to 200 ft
Diameter to 21 ft	
Thickness to 10 inches

VRV



IMB
 
Via Paullese km 2
26010 Bagnolo
CR, Italy
Contact: Stefano Guglielmetti 
Email: stefano.guglielmetti@imbagnolo.com
Phone: 39 0373 237619
Mobil: 39 349 0809564
Website: www.imbagnolo.com

Specialty Heat Exchangers
High Pressure
Breech Lock
Helical
Hairpin
SPINTUBE™ Replacement Bundles

Pala Interstate, LLC	
                                                              
16347 Old Hammond Hwy.
Baton Rouge, LA 70816                                                                         
Contact: Scott Barringer
Email: estimating@palagroup.com
Phone: 225-226-7407
Fax: 225-272-5239 
Website: www.palagroup.com

ASME Div.1 & Div. 2 Pressure 
Vessels

Thickness to 3.5 inches
Length to 130 feet
Diamater to 16 feet
Weight to 75 tons

API 650 / 620 Tanks
Skid Mounted Packages
Piping
Segregated Stainless/Alloy Bay

Macoga Engineered Expansion Joints 

Leira s/n
15680 Ordes (A Coruña)
Spain
Contact: Jean Polk – U.S. Sales Manager
Email: jean.polk@macoga.com
Phone: 760-522-1609
Website: www.macoga.com

Metal & Rubber 
Expansion Joints
     Refining / FCCU
     Petrochemical
     Power Generation
     LNG/LPG
     Cryogenic
     Pulp & Paper



Kelair Products	

2501 Van Buren 
Bellwood, IL 60104
Contact: Jeremias Schreyer
Email: jschreyer@matot.com
Phone: 513-713-4203
Fax: 708-547-1608
Website: www.kelairdampers.com
	

    Industrial Dampers
    Butterfly
    Guillotine
    Louver 
    Diverter
    Tee
    Special Applications

Thaletec USA	

13504 South Point Blvd. Suite C
Charlotte, NC 28273
Sales Contact: Torsten Koloska
Email: torsten.koloska@thaletecusa.com
Phone: +49 (0) 174 3213741
Service Contact: Keith Fromeyer
Email: keith.fromeyer@thaletecusa.com
Phone: 803-448-7114
Website: www.thaletec.com/en

Glass Lined
Pressure Vessels / Reactors
Heat Exchanger
Storage Tanks and Receivers
Pressure Filters
Mixers
Columns
Accessories and Spare Parts
Service

SGL - The Carbon Company	

21945 Drake Road 
Strongsville, Ohio 44149 
Contact: Victor Canales
Email: victor.canales@sglcarbon.com
Phone: 512-658-4189
Website: www.sglgroup.com

Silicon carbide heat exchangers
Graphite & PTFE lined vessels
Graphite, carbon and exotic metal 
pumps
Graphite quenchers
PTFE lined piping & expansion joints
Column internals 
DIABON rupture disks



NOV Fiber Glass Systems
Ershigs/Belco/LFM
2303 Taylors Valley Road
Belton, TX 76513
Contact: Mace Bennett
Email: mace.bennett@nov.com
Phone: 979.542.8027
Cell: 361.649.8347
Website: www.ershigs.com
Website: www.belco-mfg.com
Website: www.lfm-frp.com
Website: www.nov.com

Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic
Piping System
Ducting System
Tanks & Vessels
Large Diameter Tanks & Vessels
Scrubbers
Stacks & Chimney Liners Dampers

R&H Technical Sales, Inc.	
P.O. Box 7331
The Woodlands, TX  77387
Email: info@rhtechnical.com
Phone: 281-681-9955
Website: www.rhtechnical.com

Casey Clemmer:   281-253-8232        cclemmer@rhtechnical.com
Mike Cripe:            281-610-8203        mcripe@rhtechnical.com
Gene Lawson:       832-729-4868        glawson@rhtechnical.com
Lowell Millican:     832-786-0092        lmillican@rhtechnical.com
Gary Reed:            713-829-6457        greed@rhtechnical.com
Dale Suitor:           210-385-4631        dsuitor@rhtechnical.com
Larry Tracy:           281-380-9537        ltracy@rhtechnical.com


